
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= LCT
INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201303260001
26290

03/26/2013
03:39:28

LCT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201305170002
04970

05/17/2013
01:22:40

LCT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

29 17 Lot#:3 Lot:D
Book:29 Pg:17
Sub:NARROW
S
COMMERCIAL
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3

201305170002
04960

05/17/2013
01:22:39

LCT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERICAL
BANK

29 17 Lot#:3 Lot:D
Book:29 Pg:17
Sub:NARROW
S
COMMERCIAL
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3

201305170002
04950

05/17/2013
01:22:38

LCT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

29 17 Lot#:3 Lot:D
Book:29 Pg:17
Sub:NARROW
S
COMMERCIAL
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3


