Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201303260001 26290	03/26/2013 03:39:28	LCT INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							Везеприон
201305170002 04970	05/17/2013 01:22:40	LCT INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			29	17		Lot#:3 Lot:D Book:29 Pg:17 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOT 3
201305170002 04960	05/17/2013 01:22:39	LCT INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERICAL BANK			29	17		Lot#:3 Lot:D Book:29 Pg:17 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOT 3
201305170002 04950	05/17/2013 01:22:38	LCT INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			29	17		Lot#:3 Lot:D Book:29 Pg:17 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOT 3